
TCSAAL High School Boys Basketball All-Region & All-State Teams 2013-2014 

 

TCSAAL High School Boys Basketball North Texas All-Region Teams 2013-2014 

North Texas All-Region North Texas All-Region Honorable Mention 

Valon Ahmeti – Harmony Carrollton – SR Ruben Calvillo – A+ Academy – JR 

Jamal Amiri – Harmony Carrollton – JR Cesario Martinez – A+ Academy – JR 

Alejandro Arreola – A+ Academy – JR  

Jaurice Brown – Harmony Nature – SO  

Ronnie Cusic – Harmony Nature – JR  

Braden Dawson – Winfree Richardson – SR  

Deonta Holbert – Winfree Richardson – JR  

Victor Holmes – Ft Worth CAN – SR  

Andrew Kneeland – Winfree Richardson – JR  

Jeremy Riley – Harmony Nature – JR  

 

TCSAAL High School Boys Basketball East Texas All-Region Teams 2013-2014 

East Texas All-Region 

Emanuel Bradley – Girls & Boys Preparatory – JR 

Ernesto Corral-Flores – Houston Heights HS – JR 

Lyn Davis – Houston Heights HS – SR 

Brayan Garcia – Bob Hope School – FR 

Ismael Gomez – Bob Hope School – FR 

Gerain Harris – Houston Heights HS – JR 

Jamal Jenkins – Girls & Boys Preparatory – SR 

Devon Washington – Girls & Boys Preparatory – SR 

Khristien White – Harmony School of Ingenuity – SO 

 

TCSAAL High School Boys Basketball Central Texas All-Region Teams 2013-2014 

Central Texas All-Region 

Sukhjit Bal – HSA – San Antonio – SR 

Andrew Escochea – Corpus Christi College Prep – JR 

Ezekiel Ramirez – Corpus Christi College Prep – SR 

George Sommers – HSA – San Antonio – JR 

Benjamin Thomas – HSA – San Antonio – SO 

Khalio Tuck – KIPP Austin Collegiate – SR 

 

 



TCSAAL High School Boys Basketball South Texas All-Region Teams 2013-2014 

South Texas All-Region South Texas All-Region Honorable Mention 

Isaac Casarez – IDEA San Juan – JR Alfredstone Aguirre – IDEA San Juan - JR 

Michael Castaneda – IDEA San Benito – JR Mark Garcia – IDEA San Benito – SO 

Pedro Flores – IDEA San Benito – JR Robert Mahoney – IDEA Alamo – SR 

Isai Garcia – IDEA San Benito – SO Alejandro Villanueva – IDEA San Benito – JR 

Eliberto Gonzales – IDEA Alamo – SR  

Gilbert Lucio – IDEA Donna – SR  

Greg Palomo – IDEA Alamo – JR  

Christopher Ramos – IDEA San Benito – SO  

Samuel Rios – IDEA Donna – JR  

Marco Trevino – IDEA Donna – SR  

Jakob Wheat – IDEA San Juan – SO  

 

TCSAAL High School Boys Basketball All-State Teams 2013-2014 

All-State All-State Honorable Mention 

Jaurice Brown – Harmony Nature – SO Valon Ahmeti – Harmony Carrollton – SR 

Isaac Casarez – IDEA San Juan – JR Jamal Amiri – Harmony Carrollton – JR 

Braden Dawson – Winfree Richardson – SR Alejandro Arreola – A+ Academy – JR 

Victor Holmes – Ft Worth CAN – SR Sukhjit Bal – HSA – San Antonio – SR 

Jamal Jenkins – Girls & Boys Preparatory – SR Emanuel Bradley – Girls & Boys Preparatory – JR 

Andrew Kneeland – Winfree Richardson – JR Michael Castaneda – IDEA San Benito – JR 

Jeremy Riley – Harmony Nature – JR Ronnie Cusic – Harmony Nature – JR 

Khalio Tuck – KIPP Austin Collegiate – SR Andrew Escochea – Corpus Christi College Prep – JR 

Devon Washington – Girls & Boys Preparatory – SR Pedro Flores – IDEA San Benito – JR 

Khristien White – Harmony School of Ingenuity – SO Isai Garcia – IDEA San Benito – SO 

 Eliberto Gonzales – IDEA Alamo – SR 

 Deonta Holbert – Winfree Richardson – JR 

 Gilbert Lucio – IDEA Donna – SR 

 Greg Palomo – IDEA Alamo – JR 

 Ezekiel Ramirez – Corpus Christi College Prep – SR 

 Christopher Ramos – IDEA San Benito – SO 

 Samuel Rios – IDEA Donna – JR 

 George Sommers – HSA – San Antonio – JR 

 Benjamin Thomas – HSA – San Antonio – SO 

 Marco Trevino – IDEA Donna – SR 

 Jakob Wheat – IDEA San Juan – SO 

 

 



TCSAAL High School Boys Basketball Academic All-State Team 2013-2014 

Academic All-State 

Alejandro Arreola – A+ Academy – JR 

Andrew Escochea – Corpus Christi College Prep – JR 

Jamal Amiri – Harmony Carrollton – JR 

Ernesto Corral-Flores – Houston Heights HS – JR 

Ronnie Cusic – Harmony Nature – JR 

Jeremy Riley – Harmony Nature – JR 

Sukhjit Bal – HSA – San Antonio – SR 

George Sommers – HSA – San Antonio – JR 

Marco Trevino – IDEA Donna – SR 

Michael Castaneda – IDEA San Benito – JR 

Khalio Tuck – KIPP Austin Collegiate – SR 

 


